
1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools
Children’s session
English Dance Bands
"Halliday and Son"
LONDON NEWS
Memories of Other DaysAfter dinner. music
Hill Billy Roundup
What the American Com-

mentators Say
MIMD

DHOG

SohRowc&
8. 0 Listeners’ Own
8 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!| and Commentary
9.26 "Out of the Rag Bag"
9.30 "Stage Door Canteen"
(U.S.A. programme)
10. 0 Close down

Tuesday. March 13]ZB AUCKLAND }

1070 ke. 280m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45am. London News
7.30
9. 0
9.30

Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices

9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Roadmender)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
Adventures of Jane Arden
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Sally)
Lunch music
& 1.16 p.m. London News
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty session
arina)
The Hawk

Secret Service Scouts
London News
Thanks Jim Davidson
Bulldog Drummond
A Doctor’s Memories
So the Story Goes
Current Ceiling Prices
Prisoner at the Bar: Jeanne
The Famous Match
Four Sisters
Wild Life: Social Insects
Turning Back the Pages —Youth Must Have Its omeLondon News

ZZB ane tm.
5a 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London Newsi) Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Music in Sentimental Mood
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter session
Midday Melody Menu

12.15 &1.15 p.m, London News1.0 Melodies for the Valley
, {oe broadcast)The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First LoveHome Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty session
Children’s session

6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Operative
7. O Talk: Sir dames Elliott
7.15. Bulldog Drummond
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing
QO Current Ceiling Prices
5 Prisoner at the Bar: MaryQueen of Scots
45 Melodies of the Movies
O Four Sisters15 Wild Life: Wood Pigeons
QO Your Hymns and Mine
5 Jane Arden, Girl Detective
11. 0 London News

SZB em ae
ePs 7.0, 8.45 a.m, London NewsHealth TalkHe Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current, Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Channings
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter

gee ng(Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Young4.0 Musical Roundabout

4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
5. @ Robinson Crusoe Junior
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Inspiration7.15 Bulidog Drummond: The
Black Gang
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories7.45 The Rank Outsider8.0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: Enid
Radford
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: The White
Heron |
410. 0 3ZB Studio Play: Candles
in the Wind
10.15 Dr Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
11. 0 London News

4ZB ae aoem.
6. 0,7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
41.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love

2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For. Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui), including Let’s Take @
Look in Your Mirror
The Children’s session
Halliday and Son
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Tradesmen’s Entrance
Bulldog Drummond: The
ck Gang
A Doctor’s Memories
Nightcap Yarns

. O Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: The
Great Fraud
8.45 Dr. Jekyll and Mr, Hyde
9. O° Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: Storied Stones
10. O Music of the British Isles
11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6.45 p.m. Dinner music
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6.15 London News
6.45 Talking Drums
7.30 Cappy Ricks
7.45 Treasure of the Lorelei
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: Drey=
fus Case
8.45 Oliver Twist
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: More Summer
Insects
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
10. 0 Close down

You have been
WARNED
Whenyourcombcontainsfallinghair Or yourshoulders aredusty
with dandruff; then you may be
sure your scalp needs attention.Hair roots arenotgettingall the
food theyneed from the blood-
stream;
What todo
That's where Silvikrin Lotion
comesin. Silvikrin contains the
elementsneeded forhealthyhair
growth and thus helps banishdandruffandstopfallinghair: Ic
alsokeepsthe hairneatandtidy.
HairSoftandGlossy
Silvikrin Lotion brings out the
lustre of the nair and makes 10
softandglossy itisanexcellent
setting lotion for ladies. But if
you should have serious fallinghairor threatened baldness try
PureSilvikrin theConcentrated
HairFood.
SoldbyallChemists,Storesand
Hairdressers.
DrugsLtd:145SydneyRd:,London,N.IO:

NZ9.4Sivikuin
For THE HAIR

L

3
Cerreres Lid., 150 Years' Reputation fer Quality NZ6AA

For YOUR
THROATS SAKE

CRAVENA
Cork-TIPPED CIGARETTES

Keep Your NationalSavings Account Active

8

Mi44

THENZ
INDUSTRIAL FRONT

NeedsMore
Power!
Electricity is amighty

engineofwarbecauseithelpstoproduce the weapons andmunitionsneededbythefight-
ingforces. Warfactorieswill
haveall the Powertheyneedfor Victory if YoU will do
YOUR part: Save as much
electricityaspossiblebyusing
BTH

Mazpa
LAMPS

The
NATIONAL (NEECO ELECTRICAL
Ahd Engineerihg COMPANT Liaited
BRANCHES ALL MAIN CENTRES:
Distributorsforche

BricishThomson-HoustonCo.Ltd,,Rugby,England:


